Commercial Products Catalog Customer Service: 1-704-841-6000 www.apollovalves.com
WAFER CHECK VALVES 6WC SERIES
163
Flanged Connection
The Apollo Model 910WE Cast Iron
Wafer Check valve provides full "ow
capabilities.  It provides reliable and
economical protection against re-

Screw Carbon Steel
Pin Stainless Steel 316
Order Information
Size Part Number
2” 6WC-108-E1
2-1/2” 6WC-109-E1
3” 6WC-100-E1
4” 6WC-10A-E1
5” 6WC-10B-E1
6” 6WC-10C-E1
8” 6WC-10E-E1
10” 6WC-10G-E1
12” 6WC-10H-E1
Size Diameter Length Weight (Lbs.)
2” 4.00 2.12 5
2-1/2” 4.75 2.38 7
3” 5.25 2.62 10